
Westboro School Council Agenda 

Welcome and Introductions 

Approval of Agenda 

New Business: 

Logos Report - Hilary Schmidt 

COSC Report- Kim Scott 

ASCA- Christan Rasmussen 

School Reports: 

Trustee-Trina Boymook 

School Administration: 

Mike Lastiwka 

Tracey Prouse 

Open Questions 

Adjournment 

Next Meeting: AGM Wednesday May 17, 2023 

Wednesday April 26, 2023 

6:30pm 

6:33pm 

6:35pm 

6:40pm 

6:45pm 

6:50pm 

6:55pm 

7:10pm 

7:20pm 

7:25pm 


